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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: LIVERPOOL/SOUTH

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 26 STATHIS H. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred2692 Quota 6518

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A NAPOLETANO N. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
DOBELL-BROWN S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
GEORGE M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SIAA A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SERRATORE A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B STATHIS H. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED2692
STATHIS A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
EID S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
ROMEO G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
AYAD O. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C ANDERSON J. 231 41673936
MICALLEF E. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BUTTERFIELD G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
NGUYEN V. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
TRUONG P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D MANNOUN N. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
HADCHITI T. 343 45154172
FRISINA D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
RISTEVSKI P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
CORATELLA D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E MCGOLDRICK J. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
GILLANI G. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
DRENNAN R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
MTASHAR A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SHELTON G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

ZZ BARCELO R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
CHARAN G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 2118   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

2692

39107

2118

2235

0

0

26072

868210800


